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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26/02/2017 - 12:17 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.94 363 38.17 39.77
2. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.20 298 38.69 44.51
3. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:25.02 279 39.95 45.07
4. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.13 278 40.01 45.12
5. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.77 245 41.16 47.61
6. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.47 224 42.65 48.82
7. DIMITRIC, Luka 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.53 210 43.01 50.52
8. JOKIC, Nebojsa 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:34.73 202 44.30 50.43
9. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:34.90 201 43.73 51.17

10. POPOVIĆ, Dejan 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 1:46.16 143 48.83 57.33
11. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:50.09 128
12. LEVAI, Balaz 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:11.75 75 1:00.78 1:10.97

bolestan MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 16 godina

1. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.85 550 32.22 35.63
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:10.27 495 33.34 36.93
3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.98 480 33.67 37.31
4. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.36 473 34.11 37.25
5. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:15.92 392 35.51 40.41
6. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:17.82 364 36.32 41.50
7. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:22.11 310 39.53 42.58

DSQ TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.75 38.68 46.07

17 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.88 601 30.71 35.17
2. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.86 483 32.22 38.64
3. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.32 357 36.16 42.16
4. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:18.59 354 36.48 42.11
5. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.47 318 38.44 43.03
6. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.09 310 37.09 45.00

bolestan TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada

15 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.88 601 30.71 35.17
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.85 550 32.22 35.63
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:10.27 495 33.34 36.93
4. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.86 483 32.22 38.64
5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.98 480 33.67 37.31
6. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.36 473 34.11 37.25
7. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:15.92 392 35.51 40.41
8. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:17.82 364 36.32 41.50
9. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.32 357 36.16 42.16

10. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:18.59 354 36.48 42.11
11. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.47 318 38.44 43.03
12. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.09 310 37.09 45.00
13. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:22.11 310 39.53 42.58

DSQ TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.75 38.68 46.07
bolestan TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.08 718 29.50 32.58
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:03.95 657 30.72 33.23
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.88 601 30.71 35.17
4. PAVLIC, Milos 95 PK Arena 2015 1:06.36 588 31.13 35.23
5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.85 550 32.22 35.63
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:10.27 495 33.34 36.93
7. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.86 483 32.22 38.64
8. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:10.96 481 32.52 38.44
9. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.98 480 33.67 37.31

10. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.36 473 34.11 37.25
11. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:15.92 392 35.51 40.41
12. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.20 388 34.68 41.52
13. EBERHARDT, Luka 02 Orion 1:17.34 371 35.86 41.48
14. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:17.82 364 36.32 41.50
15. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.94 363 38.17 39.77
16. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.32 357 36.16 42.16
17. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:18.59 354 36.48 42.11
18. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.47 318 38.44 43.03
19. MAVRENSKI, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:22.03 311 39.05 42.98
20. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.09 310 37.09 45.00
21. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:22.11 310 39.53 42.58
22. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.28 308 38.78 43.50
23. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.20 298 38.69 44.51
24. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:25.02 279 39.95 45.07
25. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.13 278 40.01 45.12
26. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.77 245 41.16 47.61
27. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.47 224 42.65 48.82
28. DIMITRIC, Luka 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.53 210 43.01 50.52
29. JOKIC, Nebojsa 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:34.73 202 44.30 50.43
30. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:34.90 201 43.73 51.17
31. KOLOSKI, David 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:45.74 145 51.20 54.54
32. POPOVIĆ, Dejan 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 1:46.16 143 48.83 57.33
33. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:50.09 128
34. LEVAI, Balaz 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:11.75 75 1:00.78 1:10.97

DSQ TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.75 38.68 46.07
bolestan TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada
bolestan MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


